Schwimmbadpumpe ABS
50/63 mm
Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen 6,8A
230VAC Schwarz Typ SPH150
(7015712)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Welle

Pumpengehduse

Material Laufrad 1

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Spannung

Breite

Hohe

Herz

IP Wert

Max Druck

Motor RPM

Typ

Kapazitat

Leistung

Mafd

Schwarz

Edelstahl 316

ABS

PPO

EPDM

Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen

230VAC

215 mm

340 mm

50 Hz

IP55

3.5 bar

1450 - 2850

SPH150

10-24 m?/h

1,5PS

50/63 mm

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




Lange 652 mm

Gewicht 14 kg
Forderhéhe 16

Ampere 6,8 A
Larm 67 dB

ABMESSUNGEN

A 652 mm

Generiertam: 09.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

