

**Schwimmbadpumpe ABS
50/63 mm
Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen 6,8A
230VAC Schwarz Typ SPH150
(7015712)**



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe	Schwarz
Welle	Edelstahl 316
Pumpengehäuse	ABS
Material Laufrad 1	PPO
Material Dichtung	EPDM
Anschluss	Klebemuffe/Klebestutzen
Spannung	230VAC
Breite	215 mm
Höhe	340 mm
Herz	50 Hz
IP Wert	IP55
Max Druck	3.5 bar
Motor RPM	1450 - 2850
Typ	SPH150
Kapazität	10 - 24 m ³ /h
Leistung	1,5 PS
Maß	50/63 mm

Länge 652 mm

Gewicht 14 kg

Förderhöhe 16

Ampere 6,8 A

Lärm 67 dB

ABMESSUNGEN

A 652 mm

Generiert am: 09.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestraße 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
+49 (0) 5228 959 0
info@bevo.com
<http://www.bevo.com>